
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

U
SE

BO
TH

 L
AN

ES

supports

sculpture

Conc

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENTS

WALKWAY TO EAST PIER with

VERTICAL CIRCULATION CORE

to 1no PRE-BOARDING ZONE

CANOPIES TO FRONT OF

EXISTING TERMINAL

SOUTH TERMINAL EXTENSION

EAST PIER with VERTICAL CIRCULATION

CORES & 5no PRE-BOARDING ZONES
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